
Race	Walking	Association	-	Festival	of	Race	Walking/International	Competiton

Position Bib Name Club Time Points
1 3 Helder	Santos	 Portugal 4:32:56
2 2 Marco	Amaral Portugal 4:45:49
3 1 Samir	Cesar	Sabadin Brazil 4:47:35
7 5 Ian	Richards	(M65) Steyning	Athletic	Club DQ

Position Bib Name Club Time Points
1 6 Edilaine	Rech	(W40) Brazil 5:31:40

Position Bib Name Club Time Points
1 17 Matthew	Haddock	(M35)	 Manx	Harriers 5:32:33
2 13 Adrian	Edwards	(M50) Lancashire	Walking	Club 5:46:36
3 18 Martin	Fisher	(M50) Redcar	Race	Walking	Club 6:07:48
4 16 John	Borgars	(M70) Loughton	Athletic	Club 6:08:17
5 14 Roy	Gunnett	(M65) Lancashire	Walking	Club 6:12:44

11 David	Bowker	(M55) Fairlands	Valley	Spartans DNF
19 Chris	Flint	(M70) Surrey	Walking	Club DNF
12 Ed	Shillabeer	(M75) Ilford	Athletic	Club DNF
9 John	Constandinou	(M40) Birchfield	Harriers DNF
10 Sean	Pender	(M60) Enfield	&	Haringey	AC DNF
15 Colin	Vesty	(M50) Leicester	Walking	Club DNF
8 Mark	Culshaw	(M50) Belgrave	Harriers DNF
7 Jonathan	Hobbs	 Ashford	Athletic	Club DNF

Position Bib Name Club Time Points
20 Suzanne	Beardsmore	(W45) Aldershot	Farnham	&	District	AC DNF
21 Jo	Miles Hillingdon	Athletic	Club DNF

Position Bib Name Club Time Points
1 23 Cameron	Corbishley	 Medway	&	Maidstone	AC 1:33:00
2 22 Nicholas	Dunphy Kilkenny	City	Harriers	(IRE) 2:01:51

Position Bib Name Club Time Points
1 30 Heather	Lewis Pembrokeshire	Harriers 1:38:22
2 29 Emma	Achurch	(U20W) Leicester	Walking	Club 1:43:26
3 26 Veronica	Burke Ballinasloe	&	District	Athletic	Club	(IRE) 1:53:53
4 24 Penelope	Cummings	(W40) Aldershot	Farnham	&	District	AC 2:06:51
5 25 Sue	Davies	(W50) Aldershot	Farnham	&	District	AC 2:33:51

27 Maureen	Noel	(W50) Belgrave	Harriers DNF
31 Vera	Portela Portugal DNF

Position Bib Name Club Time Points
1 34 Tim	Snook	(U20M) Aldershot	Farnham	&	District	AC 47:45
2 39 Pedro	Amaral	(U20M) Portugal 48:46
3 32 Joe	Mooney	(U20M) Adamstown	Athletic	Club	(IRE) 49:17
4 35 Luc	Legon	(U20M) Cambridge	Harriers 50:38
5 36 Andrew	Bell	(U20M) Castlebar	Athletic	Club	(IRE) 50:48
6 38 Dwane	Butterly	(M50) Leicester	Walking	Club 54:57
7 37 Graham	Chapman	(M60) Headington	Road	Runners 59:46
8 42 Shaun	Lightman	(M70) Surrey	Walking	Club 68:17

33 Chris	Snook	(U20M) Aldershot	Farnham	&	District	AC DNF

	Women's	Open	20km

	Men's	International	50km

	Women's	International	50km

	RWA	Men's	50km	(B)

	RWA	Women's	50km	(B)

	Men's	Open	20km

	Men's	Open	10km



Race	Walking	Association	-	Festival	of	Race	Walking/International	Competiton

Position Bib Name Club Time Points
1 47 Sinead	O’Connor Celbridge	Athletic	Club	(IRE) 62:22
2 50 Cath	Duhig	(W650 Ryston	Runners	AC 62:34
3 44 Noel	Blatchford	(W65) Abingdon	Athletic	Club 70:33

46 Sarah	Bourke Celbridge	Athletic	Club	(IRE) DNF
45 Rebecca	Kearney	(U20W) Carraig-Na-Bhfear	Athletic	Club	(IRE) DNF

Position Bib Name Club 		Nation Time
1 101 Alex	Macheath	 Cambridge	Harriers England 16:13
2 104 Stephen	Waddington Manx	Harriers England 16:31
3 103 Jack	Childs Medway	&	Maidstone	AC England 16:35
4 106 Hisham	Alkhamesi Nuneaton	Harriers England 16:43
5 105 Faris	Alkhamesi Nuneaton	Harriers England 17:36
6 108 Nicholas	Hart Aldershot	Farnham	&	District	AC Guest 18:15
7 102 Kai	Cundey City	of	Sheffield	&	Dearne	AC England 18:20

Position Bib Name Club 		Nation Time
1 118 Emily	McHugh Naas	Athletic	Club Ireland 15:59
2 116 Jennifer	Fidgeon Mullingar	Harriers	Athletic	Club Ireland 16:34
3 111 Lucy	Lewis	Ward Cambridge	Harriers England 16:44
4 117 Maria	Flynn Naas	Athletic	Club Ireland 16:59
5 110 Isabelle	Bridge Blackheath	&	Bromley	Harriers	AC England 17:44
6 114 Alice	Bellando Manx	Harriers England 17:45
7 115 Beatrice	Fury Medway	&	Maidstone	AC England 17:51
8 113 Molly	Meleady-Hanley City	of	Sheffield	&	Dearne	AC England 18:19
9 107 Lois	Carty Aldershot	Farnham	&	District	AC Guest 18:22
10 112 Lara	MacColl City	of	Sheffield	&	Dearne	AC England 18:24
11 109 Izzy	Elliott Aldershot	Farnham	&	District	AC England 19:11
12 120 Charlotte	Wallis Aldershot	Farnham	&	District	AC Guest 19:40
13 119 Anna	Hinchliff Aldershot	Farnham	&	District	AC Guest 20:52
14 121 Abigail	Smith Blackheath	&	Bromley	HAC Guest 22:16

Position Bib Name Club 		Nation Time
1 125 Andrew	Carroll Celbridge	Athletic	Club Ireland 25:27
2 123 Oliver	Hopkins Lewes	Athletic	Club England 26:39
3 122 Ben	Allen Leicester	Walking	Club England 27:09
4 124 Nicky	Connolly Castlecomer	Athletic	Club Ireland 28:50

Position Bib Name Club 		Nation Time
1 133 Niamh	O’Connor Celbridge	Athletic	Club Ireland 25:51
2 130 Pagen	Spooner Wetherby	Runners England 27:48
3 131 Anna	Bourke Celbridge	Athletic	Club Ireland 28:39
4 128 Abigail	Jennings Aldershot	Farnham	&	District	AC England 28:47
5 129 Evie	Butcher Cambridge	Harriers England 29:06
6 135 Laura	Achurch Leicester	Walking	Club Guest 32:16

Nihill	Shield	-	Girls	3km

Nihill	Shield	-	Boys	5km

Nihill	Shield	-	Girls	5km

Nihill	Shield	-	Boys	3km

	Women's	Open	10km


